Mopra Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 27 Aug - 9 Sep

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 27 Aug

Tue 28 Aug

Wed 29 Aug

Thu 30 Aug

Fri 31 Aug

Sat 1 Sep

Sun 2 Sep

Tue 4 Sep

Wed 5 Sep

Thu 6 Sep

Fri 7 Sep

(128),

VSOP
(6)
(128)

VSOP

Sat 8 Sep

Sun 9 Sep

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
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|
|
|
|
|
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Mopra Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 10 Sep - 23 Sep

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 10 Sep l

Tue 11 Sep

<OplVSOP

(128)
Wed 12 Sep %/SOP

Thu 13 Sep

Fri 14 Sep

Sun 16 Sep

|
I
Sat 15 Sep ’
|
|

Mon 17 Sep

Tue 18 Sep

Wed 19 Sep

Thu 20 Sep

Fri 21 Sep

Sat 22 Sep

Sun 23 Sep

LST 6 12 18 0
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Mopra Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 24 Sep - 7 Oct

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
Mon 24 Sep l
Tue 25 Sep (
Wed 26 Sep I
Thu 27 Sep : : : I
Fri 28 Sep : : | ,
Sat 29 Sep : : | I
Sun 30 Sep ’
Mon 1 Oct ’
i i ' (128)
Tue 2 Oct UNSW(University of Néw South Wales) j
i | 0 (3npm)
5 | i (128)
Wed 3 Oct "UNSW(University of New South Wales) I
s s ; i
Thu 4 Oct  UNSW(University of New South Wales) 1“
| | :' T
Fri 5 Oct . UNSW(University of New South Wales) L
| | | T
Sat 6 Oct UNSW(University of New South Wales)
‘ ‘ ‘ giy
Sun 7 Oct . UNSW(University of New South Wales)
‘ ‘ ‘ (3mm)
LST 6 12 18 0

Page 3 - Version 1 4/10/2001



Mopra Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 8 Oct - 21 Oct

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
: : : 28)
Mon 8 Oct . UNSW(University of New South Wales) [
‘ (128) ‘ ‘ o
Tue 9 Oct UNSW (
| = | (128)
Wed 10 Oct 'VSOP(Reynolds) (
: E) .
Thu 11 Oct V$OP(Reyn0Ids(Z) : : l
Fri 12 Oct I
Sat 13 Oct I
Sun 14 Oct I
, , , (128)
Mon 15 Oct UNSW(University of New South WaIesJ)
‘ ‘ ‘ g
Tue 16 Oct UNSW(Univer$ity of New South ;Wales)
: : : =
Wed 17 Oct UNSW(Univer#ity of New South ;'Wales)
; ; ; K
Thu 18 Oct . UNSW(University of New South;Wales)
f ;' ;' =
Fri 19 Oct . UNSW(University of New South: Wales)
f :' ) £
Sat 20 Oct . UNSW(University of New South Wales) /
f | | =
Sun 21 Oct ' UNSW(University of New South Wales) ’ -
LST 6 12 18 0
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Mopra Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 22 Oct - 4 Nov

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
| | ] (128)
Mon 22 Oct UNSW(University of New South Wales)
f f T
Tue 23 Oct UNSW(University of New South Wales) )
: : T
Wed 24 Oct UNSW(University of New South Wales) I
: : g
Thu 25 Oct UNSW(University of New South Wales) I
; ; v
Fri 26 Oct UNSW(University of New South Wales) ’
;‘ ;‘ .
Sat 27 Oct UNSW(University of New South Wales) I
} } =
Sun 28 Oct UNSW(University of New South Wales) ’
. (128) [ List ,‘ ,‘ (321m2r2
Mon 29 Oct UNSW M106(Durouchoux) l
s B ‘ g
Tue 30 Oct M;'106(Durouchoux);' ,
: : g
Wed 31 Oct MlOG(Durouchoux)f ’
; ; o
Thu 1 Nov M106(Durouchoux), I
; ; ooy
Fri. 2 Nov M106(Durouchoux) '
= ; ; B
Sat 3 Nov M106(Durouchoux) (
,' ,' i
Sun 4 Nov M106(Durouchoux) ’ -
LST 6 12 18 0
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Mopra Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 5 Nov - 18 Nov

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
List | (128) | |
Mon 5 Nov| M106(Durouchoux) )
‘ = . (128)

Tue 6 Nov VLBI(Reynolds) I

, , t
Wed 7 Nov ' VLBI(Reynolds) I

,‘ .' (1(22
Thu 8 Nov ' VLBI(Reynolds): l

g ; -
Fri 9 Nov . VLBI(Reynolds), l

f f i)
Sat 10 Nov . 'VLBI(Reynolds) /

f f o
Sun 11 Nov . VLBI(Reynolds) ,

‘ f i
Mon 12 Nov VLBI(Reynolds) , .

| (128)

Tue 13 Nov VLBIf(ReynoIds)(zo) {
Wed 14 Nov ’
Thu 15 Nov ’
Fri 16 Nov I
Sat 17 Nov l
Sun 18 Nov (
LST 6 12 18 0
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uT 14
AEST 0

16

Mopra Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 19 Nov - 2 Dec

18 20 22
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Mon 19 Nov

2

6 8

Tue 20 Nov

Wed 21 Nov

Thu 22 Nov

Fri 23 Nov

Sat 24 Nov

Sun 25 Nov

Mon 26 Nov

Tue 27 Nov

Wed 28 Nov

Thu 29 Nov

Fri 30 Nov

Sat 1 Dec

Sun 2 Dec

(128)

VSOP(Reynold

s)

(6)

LST

12
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Mopra Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 3 Dec - 16 Dec

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 3 Dec

(128)

Tue 4 Dec| ! - VSOP

(6)

(128)

Thu 6 Dec| ' | VSOP(Reynolds)
, | (6)

|

, , |

Wed 5 Dec (
|

|

Fri 7 Dec

Sat 8 Dec

Sun 9 Dec

Mon 10 Dec

Tue 11 Dec

Wed 12 Dec

Fri 14 Dec|:

(128)

Sat 15 Dec|. VSOP(Reynolds)
' ' ®)

Sun 16 Dec

|

|

|

|

, , |

Thu 13 Dec :' :' :' ’
|

|

l

LST 6 12 18
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uT 14
AEST 0

Mopra Radiotelescope

Schedule:- 17 Dec - 30 Dec

16 18 20 22
2 4 6 8

2

12

8

10

12

14

18 20 22 24

Mon 17 Dec|.

|

Tue 18 Dec|

Wed 19 Dec|

(128)
VSOP
. (6)

Thu 20 Dec

Fri 21 Dec

(128)

VSOP(ReyrfoIds)
[ (

6)

Sat 22 Dec

Sun 23 Dec

Mon 24 Dec

Tue 25 Dec

Wed 26 Dec

Thu 27 Dec

Fri 28 Dec

Sat 29 Dec

Sun 30 Dec

LST

12

Page 9 - Version 1 4/10/2001

18

/
/
/
/
/
I
I
!
/
/
v
1
i




uT

AEST

14

0

16

2

Mopra Radiotelescope

Schedule:- 31 Dec - 13 Jan

4

18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

Mon 31 Dec

6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Tue

1 Jan

Wed

2 Jan

Thu

3 Jan

Fri

4 Jan

Sat

5 Jan

Sun

6 Jan

Mon

7 Jan

Tue

8 Jan

Wed

9 Jan

Thu

10 Jan

Fri

11 Jan

Sat

12 Jan

Sun

13 Jan

LST

12 18
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